FORM No. 633 – WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	© 1990-1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com
AUG 30 AM9:05	S FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
Mary Sharon Howard 2891 Waterfall Lane Simi Valley, CA 93065 Grantor's Name and Address David Kelz	Vol. M04 Page 57188
16239 E. Balsam Dr. Fountain Hills, AZ 85268 Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR
David Kelz 16239 E. Balsam Dr. Fountain Hills, AZ 85268	State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 08/30/04 9:05 a m
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): David Kelz 16239 E. Balsam Dr.	Vol M04 Pg <u>57/88 - 89</u> Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ <u>26</u> 00 # of Pgs 2
Fountain Hills, AZ 85268	
	WARRANTY DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	ry Sharon Howard
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter	er stated, to grantor paid by <u>David Kelz</u>
situated inKlamath County, St	ll and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, nents and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, tate of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
That portion of the N_2^1 of the S_2^1 of Willametter Meridian, lying Westerly as follows:	Section 4,, Township 34, South, Range 7 East of the of the center thread of Spring Creek, described
Section 4, which point is the Northw to the North line of the N½ of the S corner thereof; thence South 719.8 f said Section 4, which point is the S the South line of the N½ of the S½ (IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grant	eet more or less parallel with the west line of savest corner thereof; thence east 375 feet parallel of said Section4, which point is the Northeast eet more or less parallel to the West line of southeast corner thereof; thence West 375 feet alon of said Section 4, to the point of beginning. T. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) Trantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from are no exceptions.	and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state): There
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the abo The true and actual consideration paid for this tran	nsfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 21,000.
which)_consideration. (1) (The sentence between the symbols (1), if n In construing this deed, where the context so required as that this deed shall apply equally to corporations	ires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals.
is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its by order of its board of directors.	nstrument on; if grantor s seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	PERSON APPRO- APPRO- ED USES
STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ad-	of) ss. knowledged before me on,
by	
by	knowledged before me on,
as	
VI	

Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires _____

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California		
SS.		
County of Ventura		
On Louis 14, 2004 before m	ne. Jehu Ruiz. Notary Public.	
On Layor 14, 2001, before m personally appeared Mary Shares	Ho wand	
Personally known to me		
Proved to me on the basis of satisfactor	ry evidence	
to me that he/she/they executed the same i	subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledg in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
JEHU RUIZ Commission # 1362300	`	
Notary Public - California		
Ventura County My Comm. Expires Jun 25, 2006		
Place Notary Seal Above	Signature of Notary Public	
and could prevent fraudulent removal a	law, it may prove valuable to person(s) relying on the document and reattachment of this form to another document.	
Title or Type of Document: Womenty De	<u>د د ما</u>	
Oocument Date:	Number of Pages:	
Signer(s) Other than Named Above:		
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer		
Signer's Name: Individual		
☐ Corporate Officer – Title(s):		
Partner – Limited General	Right Thumbpri	int
☐ Attorney in Fact	of Signer Top of Thumb Her	
☐ Guardian or Conservator	,	
Other:		
Signer is Representing:		